
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gunner 44.06 9 4NQLang 0.006 16056 -5 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kaleigh 0.00 0 0NQCallahan 0.001 08309 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bean 0.00 0 0NQShulman 0.003 12319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tilly 36.38 41 65QKappus 0.007 20345 61 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dash 0.00 0 0NQHarvey 0.0010 20044 0 0

Dazzle 41.12 9 2NQGoodman 0.009 20045 -7 02

'NSync 37.74 5 4NQSchmitter 0.008 20046 -1 04

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nyxx 0.00 0 0ABSBailey 0.0011 24049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Scout 54.31 16 0NQMiyahara 0.001 08126 -16 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Merlin 0.00 0 0NQLaGrassa 0.002 12170 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pink 42.23 7 0NQLaufenberg 0.003 16037 -7 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Merry 37.40 51 69QRimmer 0.004 20043 64 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lola 6.03 0 0NQWittke 0.006 20013 0 0

Dare 44.41 12 59NQCarson 0.005 20014 47 02,2,3,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melt 51.68 19 0NQWindisch 0.008 24018 -19 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.007 24267 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cheyenne 51.87 16 3NQUlissi 0.0013 12313 -13 03

Angie 39.09 4 6NQDoret 0.0012 12314 2 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brick 0.00 0 0NQFabian 0.0023 16322 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Twitch 36.49 4 3NQSeverino 0.0044 20339 -1 03

Romeo 30.52 0 4NQAndrews 0.0043 20340 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pop-Tart 47.00 9 14NQScheiner 0.004 08115 5 014

Trixie 31.66 0 0NQBruno 0.003 08128 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Peak 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.0011 12139 0 0

Patriot 0.00 0 0NQBurke 0.0010 12143 0 0

Madyson 33.04 0 4NQRissmiller 0.009 12153 4 04

Chew 46.83 11 2NQUlissi 0.008 12159 -9 02

Indiana 35.71 0 4NQTranoy 0.007 12160 4 04

Emerald 34.27 0 4NQBurke 0.006 12166 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mysti 37.78 21 76QTurner 0.0017 16208 74 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 26.63 02 72QShriver 0.0022 16180 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0020 16177 0 0

Vu 39.85 4 58NQVisco 0.0021 16186 54 06,2,6,7,8,9,20

Finn 0.00 0 0NQBruno 0.0019 16192 0 0

Sadie 33.61 0 6NQBaranowski 0.0018 16193 6 06

Si 38.58 3 62NQVisco 0.0016 16209 59 04,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kipper 31.10 01 69QCarson 0.0041 20223 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Rona 29.39 02 64QSchowalter 0.0038 20235 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Tessa 35.59 33 64QTurner 0.0039 20231 61 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Allie 35.40 34 63QWilkinson 0.0040 20230 60 04,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tag 33.16 1 4NQLechner 0.0042 20215 3 04

Declan 35.24 3 3NQMinnella 0.0036 20248 0 03

Pepsi 0.00 0 0NQLechner 0.0035 20250 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0NQColes 0.0033 20253 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.0034 20265 0 0

Maven 37.74 5 2NQRhyshek 0.0032 20332 -3 02

Loki Bacon Bit 0.00 0 0ABSBailey 0.0037 20242 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 0.00 0 0NQFitzgerald 0.0047 24278 0 0

Jack 39.20 7 4NQWittke 0.0046 24281 -3 04

Raleigh 41.25 9 2NQMcRae 0.0045 24351 -7 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rocket 34.29 0 4NQHarvey 0.002 12025 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Chico 40.76 5 2NQHenderson 0.005 16027 -3 02

Annie 48.03 13 1NQBuzhaker 0.004 16028 -12 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ty 40.97 2 0NQStonesifer 0.002 08298 -2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rex 0.00 0 0NQBaranowski 0.0015 16299 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skylar 30.50 0 4NQSankus 0.0031 20304 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Mo 39.96 0 0NQKrivanich 0.001 04060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 45.40 7 51NQBillman 0.005 12069 44 04,2,3,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 42.93 7 3NQAndrews 0.0014 16078 -4 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 33.89 01 73QMacLeod 0.0026 20099 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spock 30.18 02 70QRupp-Hackett 0.0030 20093 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mickey 33.61 03 70QReinhard 0.0028 20095 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 31.59 04 69QDiaz 0.0024 20105 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stella 34.04 0 64QPetri 0.0029 20094 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Shadow 34.83 0 0NQLarsen 0.0027 20097 0 0

Diamond 33.80 0 0NQBishop 0.0025 20100 0 0
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